FFTa

Fédération Frangalse
de Tir 3 tArc

0938701C
0976090T
0766479E
0020323R
0942679B
0938701C
0436278R
0976090T
0020323R
0712143V
0858791V
0732889V
0046928J
0042408W
00591557
0732889V
0046928J
0032046H
0020444X
0045786T
0082905P

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE PARA-TIR A L'ARC TAE

FONTAINEBLEAU du 06/07/2024 au 07/07/2024

Liste des archers préinscrits

CAMOU FREDERIC
FOURNIER LAURENT
GAUTIER PIERRE-YVES
GETREAU DAVID
MILLOT VALERIE
CAMOU FREDERIC
ESTEVE BENOIT
FOURNIER LAURENT
GETREAU DAVID
CLUZEAU FRANCOISE
RIGAULT CHUPIN JULIE
HOUET SYLVAIN
VAUDIER STEPHANE
LARRAIN GARBISU STEPHANIE
VINSON CHARLOTTE
HOUET SYLVAIN
VAUDIER STEPHANE
DUPONT STEVEN
RYSSEN GILBERT
JESUS MATTHIAS
LETULLE DAMIEN

BIARRITZ

CARCASSONNE
BRIENON/ARMANCON
L'UNION

LE PLESSIS ROBINSON
BIARRITZ

CARCASSONNE
CARCASSONNE

L'UNION

LES ARCHERS MALAYSIENS
RUELLE

SAINT DIZIER

SAINT GERMAIN SUR MORIN
BIARRITZ

ALBERTVILLE

SAINT DIZIER

SAINT GERMAIN SUR MORIN
BRIEC

LA CHARITE SUR LOIRE
SOUILLAC

PARIS CSINI

au

S2HCL
S2HCL
S1HCL
S2HCL
S2FCL
S2HCL
S1HCL
S2HCL
S2HCL
S3FCO
S2FCO
S2HCL
S1HCL
S2FCL
S1FCO
S2HCL
S1HCL
S2HCO
S2HCO
U18HCL
S2HCL

(_W

FFTa

Fégération Frangalse
ot v s

17/05/2024

FEDHCL
FEDHCL
FEDHCL
FEDHCL
FEDNFCL
FEDNHCL
FEDNHCL
FEDNHCL
FEDNHCL
HVLCO
OPFCO
OPHCL
OPHCL
OPNFCL
OPNFCO
OPNHCL
OPNHCL
OPNHCO
OPNHCO
SUIMCL
W1M

70 - 122
70 - 122
70 - 122
70 - 122
50 - 122
50 - 122
50 - 122
50 - 122
50 - 122
30-80
50 - 80
70 - 122
70 - 122
50 - 122
50 - 122
50 - 122
50 - 122
50 - 122
50 - 122
20-80
50 - 80



